PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Custer County School District C-1

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

June 2020 - 2021

Current Month

Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $84,576.49 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $84,576.49 $0.00 $ 84,576.49 $1,014,917.83 $ 84,576.49 $930,341.34
August $ 84,576.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 84,576.49 $ 84,576.49 $0.00 $1,014,917.83 $ 169,152.98 $ 845,764.85
September $84,576.49 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $84,576.49 $84,576.49 $ 0.00 $1,014,917.83 $ 253,729.47 $ 761,188.36
October $ 84,576.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 84,576.49 $ 84,576.49 $0.00 $1,014,917.83 $ 338,305.96 $676,611.87
November $84,576.49 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $84,576.49 $84,576.49 $ 0.00 $1,014,917.83 $ 422,882.45 $592,035.38
December $ 45,824.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 45,824.23 $ 84,576.49 -$ 38,752.26 $ 743,652.09 $ 468,706.68 $ 274,945.41
January $ 44,750.38 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 44,750.38 $ 45,824.23 -$1,073.85 $ 737,208.97 $ 513,457.06 $223,751.91
February $ 44,759.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.86 $ 44,764.86 $ 44,750.38 $ 14.48 $ 737,252.07 $ 558,216.06 $ 179,036.01
March $60,181.71 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $60,181.71 $ 44,764.86 $ 15,416.85 $ 798,942.91 $ 618,397.77 $ 180,545.14
April $60,181.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60,181.71 $60,181.71 $0.00 $ 798,942.91 $678,579.48 $ 120,363.43
May $60,181.71 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $60,181.71 $60,181.71 $ 0.00 $ 798,942.91 $ 738,761.19 $60,181.72
June $ 60,165.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 60,165.45 $60,181.71 -$ 16.26 $ 798,926.64 $ 798,926.64 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 798,926.64 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $5.86

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State



